

Page No - 04/NABARD/SBD/2024-25

compt. of H.L.R.C.C. Bridge in
Kokani to payhaua via Babhami

NABARD

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Basis

DIVISION

Dagadga

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1785

RAMSARMI INTERPRISES

2nd & A/C Bill

21

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W — conf. of P.C.C. H.L. Bridge in Lokani to Mayhawa via Bahani under Lagarua Block.					
Agency — Ram Sakti enterprises. Pvt. Ltd.					
at Ram bag purma					
agg. No — 04/NOBORD/SDD/2024-25					
D.O. work order — 16-09-2024					
D.O. completion — 15-03-2026					
Below — 0.66 %					

ABSTRACT OF COST.

① dismantling of existing structure like — E/I
 qty rate 1198.2 Page — 17
 qty = 197.99 m³

Rs 1588.93/m³ — Rs 314592.00

② bored cast-in-situ pile of R.C.C. M-35 concrete — E/I

qty rate 1198.2 Page — 17

qty = 480.00 m.

Rs 17871.19/m — Rs 8578171.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/10) S/F/F HTSD bar in Foundation ... E/F sty vol 7718.2 page 18 sty = 57.34 MT @ Rs 83674.05/MT — Rs 4814605.00					
(4/33) Pile Load test. (a) Initial Routine Load test — E/F sty vol 1798.2 page 18 sty = 1750 MT @ Rs 300.00/MT — Rs 525000.00					
(b) Lateral Load test — E/F sty vol 5028.2 page 18 sty = 50 MT @ Rs 5000.00/MT — Rs 250000.00					
(5/34) conducting conformity bearing S.P.T. — E/F sty vol 9728.2 page 19 sty = 153.00 km @ Rs 950.00/km — Rs 145350.00 Rs 14627718.00 Add cost @ 18% — Rs 2632390.00 Add L. cost @ 1% — Rs 146277.00 Add S. fee — Rs 59313.00 Continuation Rs 17466298.00					

Scanned with CamScanner